CATALOGUE
Furniture profiles
Thermoplast  was established in Poland in 1989 as a Polish
-Swiss registered partnership, specializing in production of
plastic profiles. For years we have been supplying innovative
profiles in terms of shape, material and functionality for various
industries, including furniture. Our offer of finishing profiles for

Aluminium profiles in our offer are used as handles
mounted to furniture fronts. Their durability, universal
application, modern design and availability meet the high
requirements of customers. Our handle profiles have
gained recognition for quality and have been recognized
for their colouristic repeatability. The current collection is
systematically extended with the most popular solutions
on the market.
“
modern
DESIGN
39ALUMINIUM PROFILES
ALUMINUM HANDLE PROFILES
profile index image TECHNICAL
DRAWING [MM] COLOUR PACKAGING
AL 105 AL105KW.0C30S3000.PK inox
(0C30S) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
AL 105 AL105KW.0C00A3000.PK anoda silver
(0COOA) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
AL 107 AL107KW.0C30S3000.PK inox
(0C30S) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
AL 107 AL107KW.0C00A3000.PK anoda silver
(0COOA) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
AL 109 AL109KW.0C30S3000.PK inox
(0C30S) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
AL 109 AL109KW.0C00A3000.PK anoda silver
(0COOA) 10 pcs. x 3 lm
ALUMINIUM PROFILES RANGE OF COLOuRS
0COOA 0C30S
anodasilver inox